Addition de Nombres (G)

Nom:

Date:

891
752

635
776

227
567

576
794

501
196

Evaluez chaque somme.

987 624
+ 592 + 189 —

990
979

490 431
+ 110 + 816 +

232
516

120 246
+ 506 + 162 +

151
476

110 705
+ 773 + 166 +

724
125

886 867
+ 929 + 892 —

830
707
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